
2.69

Plain Bagel, Egg, Bacon, Smoked Ham, Cheddar Cheese, 
Black Pepper, & Plain Cream Cheese

The Presidential

Hungry Howdy

Avocado Toast

Nova Lox

Build Your Own Bagel

Egg Whites, Sliced Tomato, Fresh Spinach, & Plain Cream 
Cheese Spread on a Toasted Bagel

Egg, American Cheese, Bacon, & Jalapeno Salsa Cream 
Cheese on a Plain Bagel

A Toasted Plain Bagel with Fresh Avocado Spread & Salt 
& Pepper

Choose Egg or Egg Whites, Your Bagel of Choice, 
Breakfast Protein, and Cheese

Bagel Options: Plain, Everything, Asiago, Cinnamon, 
Sesame, Poppyseed

Bagel with Cream Cheese

Aggie Classic

Smoked Salmon, Red Onion, Capers, Tomato, & Cream 
Cheese on a Toasted Bagel

1 Egg 4.99
2 Eggs 5.98

3.79

6.99

6.99

5.69

1 Egg 5.97
2 Eggs 6.96

All Bagels Baked Fresh Daily On Campus



2.99

Hot Country Waffle served with Butter and Fruit 
Compote Topping

Fruit Kolache

Sausage Kolaches

Fresh Fruit Kolache provided by Kolache Rolf’s

Sausage or Sausage & Cheese Kolache provided by 
Kolache Rolf’s

2 Savory Breakfast Sausages wrapped in Fluffy Pancakes 
& served with Maple Syrup

Pancakes on a Stick

Fresh Country Waffle 3.99

1.99

1 Kolache   2.99
2 Kolaches  5.00

Fresh Kolaches provided daily by 
Kolache Rolf’s



5.79

Toasted Plain Bagel topped with Marinara, Melted 
Cheese Blend, & Pepperoni Slices

Italian Chicken

Spicy Chicken

Build Your Own Melt

Executive Grilled Cheese

Bread Options Available

Chicken, Pepperoni, Provolone, Red Onion, Spinach, & 
Tomato Basil Cream Cheese Spread

Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar, Jalapeno, Red Onion, & 
Jalapeno Salsa Cream Cheese Spread

Choose Your Bread, Protein, Cheese, and Veggie 
Toppings

Freshly Baked Bagel, Panini White Bread, 
Whole Grain Wheat Bread, Jalapeno 

Cheddar Wrap, Ciabatta Bread

Toasted Plain Bagel topped with Marinara & Melted 
Cheese Blend

Cheese Pizza Bagel

Pepperoni Pizza Bagel

Cheddar, Provolone, Plain Cream Cheese, Sliced Tomato, 
& Red Onion

6.49

6.99

5.99

6.99

5.99



5.79

Turkey, Spinach, Cucumber, Lettuce, and Onion & Chive 
Cream Cheese Spread

Veggie Delight

Soup of the Day

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

Hot Grab-N-Go Meal of the Day

Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Spinach, Lettuce, & 
Veggie Cream Cheese Spread

A Hot Bowl of the Featured Soup of the Day

A Piece of Seasonal Fresh Fruit

Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, & Tomato Basil Cream 
Cheese Spread

The Aggie Club

The Diplomat

A Serving of the Featured Hot Grab-N-Go Meal of the 
Day

.99

4.09

7.49

6.99

5.99

.50Pickle Spear


