Breakfast

Bagel with Cream Cheese Bagel Options: Plain, Everything, Asiago, Cinnamon, Sesame, Poppyseed	2.69
Aggie Classic Plain Bagel, Egg, Bacon, Smoked Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Black Pepper, & Plain Cream Cheese	1 Egg 5.97 2 Eggs 6.96
The Presidential Egg Whites, Sliced Tomato, Fresh Spinach, & Plain Cream Cheese Spread on a Toasted Bagel	5.69
Hungry Howdy Egg, American Cheese, Bacon, & Jalapeno Salsa Cream Cheese on a Plain Bagel	6.99
Nova Lox Smoked Salmon, Red Onion, Capers, Tomato, & Cream Cheese on a Toasted Bagel	6.99
Avocado Toast A Toasted Plain Bagel with Fresh Avocado Spread & Salt & Pepper	3.79
Build Your Own Bagel Choose Egg or Egg Whites, Your Bagel of Choice, Breakfast Protein, and Cheese	1 Egg 4.99 2 Eggs 5.98

All Bagels Baked Fresh Daily On Campus

Breakfast

Pancakes on a Stick	2.99
2 Savory Breakfast Sausages wrapped in Fluffy Pancake & served with Maple Syrup	S
Fresh Country Waffle Hot Country Waffle served with Butter and Fruit Compote Topping	3.99
Fruit Kolache Fresh Fruit Kolache provided by Kolache Rolf's	1.99
Sausage Kolaches	1 Kolache 2.99
Sausage or Sausage & Cheese Kolache provided by Kolache Rolf's	2 Kolaches 5.00



Fresh Kolaches provided daily by Kolache Rolf's

Pizza Bagels & Melts

Cheese Pizza Bagel Toasted Plain Bagel topped with Marinara & Melted Cheese Blend	5.79
Pepperoni Pizza Bagel Toasted Plain Bagel topped with Marinara, Melted Cheese Blend, & Pepperoni Slices	5.99
Italian Chicken Chicken, Pepperoni, Provolone, Red Onion, Spinach, & Tomato Basil Cream Cheese Spread	6.99
Spicy Chicken Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar, Jalapeno, Red Onion, & Jalapeno Salsa Cream Cheese Spread	6.99
Executive Grilled Cheese Cheddar, Provolone, Plain Cream Cheese, Sliced Tomato, & Red Onion	5.99
Build Your Own Melt Choose Your Bread, Protein, Cheese, and Veggie Toppings	6.49

Bread Options Available

Freshly Baked Bagel, Panini White Bread, Whole Grain Wheat Bread, Jalapeno Cheddar Wrap, Ciabatta Bread

Favorites & Extras

The Aggie Club Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, & Tomato Basil Cream Cheese Spread	5.79
The Diplomat Turkey, Spinach, Cucumber, Lettuce, and Onion & Chive Cream Cheese Spread	5.99
Veggie Delight Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Spinach, Lettuce, & Veggie Cream Cheese Spread	6.99
Soup of the Day A Hot Bowl of the Featured Soup of the Day	4.09
Hot Grab-N-Go Meal of the Day A Serving of the Featured Hot Grab-N-Go Meal of the Day	7.49
Seasonal Fresh Fruit A Piece of Seasonal Fresh Fruit	.99
Pickle Spear	.50